

ਪਿਥਾਮ ਅੰਦਰ B.T. ਦੇ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ
ਜਾਗਤ ਪਾਠਸ਼ਾਲਾ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ (NDB)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

SIRHAN 1
DIVISION

ਪਿਥਾਮ
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book 2246

ਪਿਥਾਮ :- ਸਤੰਬਰ 2012 ਵਿੱਚ

MMGSY (NDB)

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st RIA Bill					
NILAIK :- Construction					
of Road from					
Sikam - Malawa					
BT Road to Song					
Nadi to Chamaero					
Bin Tolg in Siwan					
Block under MMGSY (NDB)					
Length - 1.50 KM					

NI Agency - Sri Bankeshwar Sij					
Bid ID - (418 403)					
At - Amliori Distt - Surin					
(Bihar)					
Agreement No - 05 SPD/2021-2022					
DOA - 06/09/2021					
DOS - 06/09/2021					
DOC - 05/09/2022					
Rate - @ 13.66% (B/M/B/O)					
Date of measurement - 02/05/22 To					
08/06/2022					
Date of Entry - 08/06/2022					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>131 RABILL</u>				
	<u>A back of (cont)</u>				
Date of Entry	08/06/2022				
Rel Q. by	Wido T.M.B				
Steno 1.16	Y/262	Providing and			
		fixing bench			
		mark pillar done			
		as per order			
P/2	item 0	Y/262	1.50 km		
@ ₹	3726	69/km			
				₹ 5590 = w	
Steno 1.16	Y/263	Providing and			
		fixing ref pillar			
		done as per order			
P/2	item 0	Y/263	1.50 km		
@ ₹	1718	04/km			
				₹ 2577 = w	
Steno 2.2	3/264	Clearing and			
		Grubbing the road			
		land done as per order			
P/2	item 0	3/264	0.75 Hect		
@ ₹	51,33	76/Hect		₹ 6340 = w	
Steno 3.5 (ii)	4/265	Excavation for			
		roadway in box cutting			
		done as per order			
P/2-3	item 0	4/265	85.50 m³		
@ ₹	74.16	m³		₹ 6340 = w	
Continuation					
					₹ 52,857 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 52,857 = 0
Item No (5/268) Construction of 3.14. Subgrade and earthen shoulder dr - 10 @					
P/S item No (9/268) 183.0 m ³ @ ₹ 189.168 / m ³					
					₹ 34711 = 0
Item No (6/269) Construction of 4.1 (401) GSB (Gr-I in BT Position) dr - 10 @ 120 direction of 60					
P/S-6 item No (10/269)					
450.37 m ³					
@ ₹ 3003.46 / m ³					₹ 13,72,699 = 0
Item No (7/270) Providing laying 4.7.3 (B) 1413 m Stone-metel Gr-3 (BT Position) dr - 10 @					
P/8 item No (13/270) 210.9375 m ³ @ ₹ 3651.97 / m ³					₹ 7,70,337 = 0
Item No (8/274) Cost of GSB 4.1 (401) Gr-I in (C.C Position) dr - 10 @					
P/7 item No (11/274) 129.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 3003.46 / m ³					₹ 3,88,347 = 0

Continuation ₹ 26,25,951 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 26,25,951 = 40
Item No 9/275	9/275				Providing laying
4.7.3(a)					Spreading mud
					Compacting N.B.M
					Stone-masonry G-3
					do do as (C.C. Portion)
					Elg
P/8 Item No 12/275	12/275				126.5625 m ³
@ ₹ 3651.97/m ³					
					₹ 462,202 = 40
Item No 10/276	10/276				Construction
6.4.					of un-reinforced
					PCC M30 Paveent
					do do as per Elg
P/9 Item No 14/276	14/276				126.0 m ³
@ ₹ 6846.98/m ³					₹ 862,719 = 40
HPC SNW (1x600mm Ø)					
Item No 11/288	11/288				Excavation of
9.1/11.1					for trenches do do @
P/3 Item No 12/288	12/288				78.30 m ³
@ ₹ 269.32/m ³					₹ 21087 = 40
Item No 13/289	13/289				Providing PCC
11.4 (II)					M15 (1:2.5:5) as open
					for do do Elg
P/4 Item No 16/289	16/289				14.23 m ³
@ ₹ 5367.59/m ³					
					₹ 76,380 = 40
					₹ 40,48,339 = 40

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 40,48,339 = w	
Item No 15/290				Pool width laying	
9.3. B				NPB, 600 mm of	
				hume pipe d/clo	
				as per spec	
P/5 item No 16/290					
37.50 m					
@ ₹ 2536.63/m				₹ 95,123 = w	
Item No 14/292				Pool width laying	
12.5 (IT)				PCR M20 (1:2:4)	
				in slab structure d/clo	
				as per spec	
P/4 item No 17/292				69.35 m ³	
@ ₹ 6153.62/m ³				₹ 426,753 = w	
Total "A"				₹ 45,70,215 = w	
Item No 15/298				Add Labour	
				& cess d/clo	
P/9 item No 16/298				of Acc't "A"	
@ 1.0%				(+) ₹ 45,702 = w	
Item No 16/299				Add GST	
P/9 item No 16/299					
@ 12.0% of item number "A"				(+) ₹ 5,48,425 = w	
Item No 17/300				Add seigniorage	
				cost d/clo	
P/9 item No 17/300				@ 1.204%	
of Acc't "A"				(+) ₹ 59,138 = w	
Continuation					
₹ 52,23,480 = w					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]